Key Stage 1 Results - 2019

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

% Expected Standard+

% Expected Standard+

% Expected Standard+

% Greater Depth

% Greater Depth

% Greater Depth

School 2019

86.7%

83.3%

90.0%

43.3%

26.7%

33.3%

Kent 2019

76.1%

71.2%

77.5%

26.1%

15.3%

21.8%

74.9%

69.2%

75.6%

25.0%

14.8%

21.7%

National 2019



Key Stage 2 Results - 2019

SCHOOL KENT (LA) NATIONAL
2019 2019 2019
Reading/Writing/Maths Combined - 67.9% 68% 65%
Expected
Reading Expected 71.4% 76% 73%
Maths Expected 82.1% 79% 79%
Weriting Expected 82.1% 82% 78%
SPAG Expected 82.1% 77% 78%
Reading/Writing/Maths Combined — 17.9% 12% 10%
Greater Depth
Greater Depth Reading 35.7% 29% 27%
Greater Depth Writing 25.0% 23% 20%
Greater Depth Maths 32.1% 27% 27%
Greater Depth SPAG 42.9% 33% 36%
School 2019 National 2019
Reading Scaled Score Avge 104.5 104
Maths Scaled Score Avge 105.5 105

SPAG Scaled Score Avge 107.2 106



Progress Scores 2019

See DfE Performance Tables page for more information on these scores.

Progress Scores KS1 to KS2 School
Reading -0.6
Writing 0.0

Maths -0.3



