

## **Key Stage 1 Results - 2019**

		School 2019	Kent 2019	National 2019
Reading	% Expected Standard+	86.7%	76.1%	74.9%
Writing	% Expected Standard+	83.3%	71.2%	69.2%
Maths	% Expected Standard+	90.0%	77.5%	75.6%
Reading	% Greater Depth	43.3%	26.1%	25.0%
Writing	% Greater Depth	26.7%	15.3%	14.8%
Maths	% Greater Depth	33.3%	21.8%	21.7%

## **Key Stage 2 Results - 2019**

	SCHOO 2019	L KENT (LA 2019	NATIONAL 2019
Reading/Writing/Maths Combined - Expected	67.9%	68%	65%
Reading Expected	71.4%	76%	73%
Maths Expected	82.1%	79%	79%
Writing Expected	82.1%	82%	78%
SPAG Expected	82.1%	77%	78%
Reading/Writing/Maths Combined – Greater Depth	17.9%	12%	10%
Greater Depth Reading	35.7%	29%	27%
Greater Depth Writing	25.0%	23%	20%
Greater Depth Maths	32.1%	27%	27%
Greater Depth SPAG	42.9%	33%	36%
		School 2019	National 2019
Reading Scaled Score Avge		104.5	104
Maths Scaled Score Avge		105.5	105
SPAG Scaled Score Avge		107.2	106

## **Progress Scores 2019**

See DfE Performance Tables page for more information on these scores.

Progress Scores KS1 to KS2	School
Reading	-0.6
Writing	0.0
Maths	-0.3